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WE XII BELPASSO (0502060B)
BELPASSO - 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Torneo WE XII BELPASSO 0502060B

Luogo BELPASSO  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 20 ms  + 1 h QPF
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA SIC CT 1381 0 0 1935 M 109602

29 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA SIC CT 1502 0 0 1948 M 118080

5 3N Calamera Angelo          ITA SIC CL 1491 0 0 1964 M 101145

3 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1756 0 0 1959 M 100455

11 2N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1610 0 0 1968 M 103677

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA SIC CT 1503 0 0 1990 M

12 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1602 0 0 1938 M 103686

26 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA SIC ME 1542 0 0 1964 M 113832

18 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1658 0 0 1960 M 106406

22 2N Furnari Franco           ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1989 M 111537

33 2N Genovese Fortunato       ITA SIC CT 1565 0 0 1958 M 120762

4 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA SIC CT 1723 0 0 1946 M 101100

10 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1600 0 0 1960 M 102478

9 2N Lo Nero Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1721 0 0 1944 M 102466

24 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1502 0 0 1941 M 112625

2 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1945 M

25 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA SIC CT 1598 0 0 1965 M 113710

32 2N Nania Alberto            ITA SIC ME 1626 0 0 1987 M 119311

28 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1676 0 0 1989 M 117893

8 1N Nicolosi Pietro          ITA SIC CT 1760 0 0 1936 M 102451

16 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1462 0 0 1980 M 106132

36 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA SIC RG 1626 0 0 1958 M 123975

35 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA SIC SR 1611 0 0 1986 M 122233

15 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1482 0 0 1957 M 105783

27 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA SIC CT 1703 0 0 1954 M 117800

34 3N Palma Francesco          ITA SIC CT 1580 0 0 1978 M 120922

20 2N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA SIC CT 1734 0 0 1958 M 110079

21 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1709 0 0 1973 M 110569

30 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA SIC CT 1460 0 0 1993 M 118368

23 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA SIC CT 1581 0 0 1973 M 111541

13 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1538 0 0 1932 M 105219

31 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA SIC ME 1518 0 0 1974 M 119167

14 3N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA SIC ME 1599 0 0 1976 M 105750

6 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA SIC ME 1556 0 0 1960 M 101486

7 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA SIC ME 1598 0 0 1991 M 101496

17 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA SIC CT 1709 0 0 1955 M 106405
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 3N Augugliaro Giacomo       ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1935 M 109602

29 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1948 M 118080

5 3N Calamera Angelo          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 101145

3 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 100455

11 2N Conti Silvano            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 103677

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 M

12 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1938 M 103686

26 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 113832

18 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1960 M 106406

22 2N Furnari Franco           ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 111537

33 2N Genovese Fortunato       ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 120762

4 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1946 M 101100

10 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 102478

9 2N Lo Nero Salvatore        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1944 M 102466

24 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1941 M 112625

2 3N Maccarione Francesco     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1945 M

25 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1965 M 113710

32 2N Nania Alberto            ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 119311

28 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 117893

8 1N Nicolosi Pietro          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1936 M 102451

16 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1980 M 106132

36 2N Occhipinti Giovanni      ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 123975

35 2N Olivieri Lucio           ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1986 M 122233

15 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1957 M 105783

27 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1954 M 117800

34 3N Palma Francesco          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 120922

20 2N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 110079

21 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1973 M 110569

30 3N Rosolia Guglielmo        ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1993 M 118368

23 2N Signorelli Marco         ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 111541

13 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1932 M 105219

31 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1974 M 119167

14 3N Trimarchi Giuseppe       ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1976 M 105750

6 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 101486

7 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 101496

17 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 106405
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